
THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL, SUBROTO PARK, DELHI CANTT – 110010 

8  Feb 2021 

Dear Parent, 

● Annual examination (VI-VIII) are starting from w.e.f 1st March (Monday). 

● Syllabus and weightage will be uploaded on the school website; www.tafssp.com shortly. 

● Date for completion of syllabus:19th Feb 2021. 

● Revision worksheets will be uploaded on the school website: www.tafssp.com by 19th Feb 

and revision will be done from 22nd to 26th Feb  

● Duration and pattern of the examination: 

Subject Duration Log In 
time 

Objective Type 
(MCQs) 

Subjective  

English, Hindi, 

Maths, Science, 

Social Science 

3 Hrs 

8.55am 

9.00 – 9.30am 9.45 – 12.30pm  (Additional 15 minutes 

will be given to the 

students for reading the 

question paper and 

uploading the answers) 

Sanskrit 2 Hrs 9.00 – 9.30am 9.45 – 11.30am 

Computer Science 1 Hr 9.00 – 9.30am 9.45 – 10.30am 

Note: 

● Do not allow your ward to open any other window while attempting exam. If he/she opens 

any other window during exam time then school site will go for refresh and he / she will 

not be able to attempt the exam. 

● Subjective answers need to be scanned using (Adobe, Microsoft or any other scanner) 

and uploaded. 

Pattern of question paper: The question paper will be comprised of two parts:   

● Section – A: Objective type with multiple choice questions to be submitted on the 

portal. 

● Section – B: Subjective type which will include understanding / application and 

evaluative based questions. This part needs to be answered on a sheet of paper and the 

scanned copy of the answer sheets are to be uploaded on portal within the allocated 

examination time. 

● Student can attempt the Online Assessment through “Online exam” option available on 

his/her portal. 

Important: In case there is any problem in uploading (both Section A or Section B) scan copy of 

same can be submitted on personal Whatsapp of the subject teacher.  Submission of the answer 

sheet later than the stipulated time will not be accepted.  

DATE SHEET 

Date and Day VI VII VIII 

01st March, 2021 (Mon) Social Science Maths Sanskrit 

2nd March, 2021 (Tues) REVISION 

03rd March, 2021 (Wed)  REVISION  Hindi English 

04th March, 2021 (Thurs) Science REVISION 

05th March, 2021 (Fri) REVISION Hindi 

06th March, 2021 (Sat) Sanskrit Social Science REVISION 

08th March, 2021 (Mon)  REVISION Sanskrit Maths 

09th March, 2021 (Tues) English REVISION REVISION 

10th March, 2021 (Wed) REVISION English REVISION 

11th March, 2021 (Thurs) SHIVRATRI 

12th March, 2021 (Fri) Maths REVISION Science 

15th March, 2021 (Mon) REVISION Science REVISION 

16th March, 2021 (Tues) Hindi - Social Science  
 

● Exam for Computer Science (Classes VI to VIII)) will be held on 26th Feb, 2021 (Fri). 

● Viewing of answer sheets by the students (VI to VIII) 
For exams held till 09th March 2021 19th March 2021 (Fri) 

For exams held from 10th – 16th March 2021 22nd March 2021 (Mon) 
 

Date for open house: 27th March 2021 (Saturday) 

New Academic Session begins from 01st April (Thurs) 2021-22 

● It is mandatory for the students to appear in the examinations of all subjects. 

● Schedule for online revision class will be put on  School website/ WhatsApp group. 

● Please check school website, SMS, WhatsApp Group and E-mails sent by school on a regular 

basis for school updates. 

Thanks for your Cooperation! 

Warm regards 
 

(Lomina Rajiv) (Amita Gupta) 

(Vice Principal) (Principal) 

 

http://www.tafssp.com/

